1919 Alliant Energy Center Way

DUNTY DEPT. OF Madison, Wisconsin 53713
: Office: 608/266-4018 ¢ Fax: 608/267-1533
S HIGHW AY & Public Works Engineering Division

ORDER
il 2
E| 11/8/2019

CONTRACT CHANGE

TO: Public Works & Transportation Committee

| PROJEC “ ' \‘ Juvenile Detention Center Addition
gl | 210 Martin Luther King Jr. Bivd.

| 20191447

| 319022

| Venture Architects, LLC

| COP #2

| Owner

| Additional services for concepts development for DA's Deferred
| Prosecution Unit Division's staff office relocation.

| Current staff must be moved before construction can begin. These
| services will complete a needs analysis & develop options for office
space use.

| TOTAL ADD TO CONTRACT ik $7,500.00
**Document not valid unless signed by the Owner, Architect (if applicable) and Contractor**

The original Contract amount was: $264,000.00
Net change by previously authorized Change Orders: $5,120.00
The Contract amount prior to this Change Order was: $269,120.00
'(Thr;eacr)nogl:;z:cgf?mount will be increased by this Change Order in $7.500.00
The new Contract amount including this Change Order will be: $276,620.00
The Completion Date will be unchanged by: 0 days
The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this 2/30/2021

Change Order therefore is:
Signature Approvals:

N/A

Public ‘.‘;’I:'H'i.ff-:

Final Copy Distribution: Contractor Controller Department A/E PWHT

‘

H:\Shared\ENGINEERING DIVISION\Scott Carlson\319022 - CCB JDC Addition Design\11 - Change Orders\319022-Change Order Form.docx




